
Boise District Office 

380 East Parkcenter Blvd, Suite 330 

Phone: 208-334-9004 

Fax: 208-334-9353 

Website: [http://www.sba.gov/id] 

Office Email: [Boise_DO@sba.gov] 

Title Name Phone Fax Email 
District Director Rodney Grzadzieleski (208) 334-1678 (202) 481-5314 rodney.grzadzieleski@sba.gov 

Deputy District Director Shannon Madsen (208) 334-9635 (202) 481-0778 shannon.madsen@sba.gov 

Administrative Officer Bueford Borron (208) 334-1698 (202) 481-1900 bueford.borron@sba.gov 

Lead Economic Development Specialist Irene Gonzalez (208) 334-1673 (202) 481-2262 Irene.gonzalez@sba.gov 

Economic Development Specialist Catherine Bennett (208) 334-9077 (202) 481-0216 catherine.bennett@sba.gov 

Business Opportunity Specialist Larry Demirelli (208) 334-9636 (202) 393-3847 larry.demirelli@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Gregory Yerxa (208) 334-9634 (202) 481-2330 gregory.yerxa@sba.gov 

Lender Relations Specialist Kristy Bain (208) 334-1156 (202) 481-1944 kristy.bain@sba.gov 
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